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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1565 2
2.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 MKP Szczecin 1535 2
3.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1468 2
4.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1408 2
5.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1368 2
6.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1351 2
7.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1332 2
8.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1321 2
9.  NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 1315 2

10.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1314 2
11.  DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1307 2
12.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1300 2
13.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1299 2
14.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1289 2
15.  JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1256 2
16.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1246 2
17.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 2
18.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1234 2
19.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 MKP Szczecin 1230 2
20.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1228 2
21.  KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1215 2
22.  BATÓG Dominika 05 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1207 2
23.  JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1205 2
24.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1198 2
25.  CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1195 2
26.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1193 2
27.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1191 2
28.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1190 2
29.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1186 2
30.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1177 2
31.  POGORZELSKA Inez 00 KU AZS UW 1165 2
32.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1161 2
33.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1153 2
34.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1150 2
35.  BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1147 2
36.  SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1141 2
37.  JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1136 2
38.  CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1134 2

TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1134 2
40.  ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1117 2
41.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1114 2
42.  SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1109 2

ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1109 2
44.  SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1086 2
45.  WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 1085 2

CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1085 2
47.  ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1081 2

TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1081 2
49.  LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1080 2
50.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1076 2
51.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1075 2
52.  KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 1067 2
53.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1051 2
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54.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1038 2
55.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1036 2
56.  DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1026 2
57.  IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1025 2
58.  GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 1021 2
59.  FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 998 2
60.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 994 2
61.  GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park993 2
62.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park989 2
63.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 988 2

SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 988 2
65.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 987 2
66.  MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 976 2
67.  ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 962 2
68.  PAPLIŃSKA Marianna 10 UKS Ostrobramska 957 2
69.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 952 2
70.  STEFAŃCZYK Zofia 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 949 2
71.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 948 2
72.  KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 939 2
73.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 933 2
74.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 930 2
75.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 928 2
76.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 924 2
77.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 908 2
78.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 901 2
79.  PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 895 2
80.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 889 2
81.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 867 2
82.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 858 2
83.  JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 848 2
84.  GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 842 2
85.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Karina 10 IKS Konstancin 824 2
86.  SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 820 2
87.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 770 2
88.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 427 2

Dziewcząt, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1368 2
2.  CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1351 2
3.  MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1332 2
4.  BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1321 2
5.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1299 2
6.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 2
7.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1228 2
8.  ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1198 2
9.  CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1195 2

10.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 1190 2
11.  DROBNA Angelika 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1186 2
12.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1177 2
13.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1134 2
14.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1114 2
15.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1081 2
16.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1075 2
17.  FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1051 2
18.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1038 2
19.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park989 2
20.  ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 962 2
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21.  WALICKA Martyna 07 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 928 2
22.  PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 901 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KONDRASIUK Zofia 08 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1314 2
2.  JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1256 2
3.  ADAMIKOVA Barbora 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1234 2
4.  RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1191 2
5.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1150 2
6.  BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1147 2
7.  ORNOWSKA Zuzanna 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1117 2
8.  ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1081 2
9.  GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 1021 2

10.  WRONA Maria 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 994 2
11.  GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 988 2
12.  TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 987 2
13.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 952 2
14.  KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 939 2
15.  KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 933 2
16.  NAWROCKA Natalia 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 889 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  POLAK Iga 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1408 2
2.  KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1300 2
3.  KUCZMAR Aleksandra 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1289 2
4.  KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1215 2
5.  JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 1205 2
6.  MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1161 2
7.  WIECZOREK Michalina 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1153 2
8.  CHAŁUPKA Amelia 09 MKS Piaseczno 1134 2
9.  SZTREKER-WÓJCIK Iga 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1109 2

ŁUCZAK Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1109 2
11.  SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1086 2
12.  WEGNER Julia 09 MKP Szczecin 1085 2

CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1085 2
14.  LESIŃSKA Maja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1080 2
15.  GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1036 2
16.  DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1026 2
17.  IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1025 2
18.  WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 867 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  DUDA Natalia 10 MKP Szczecin 1307 2
2.  SOBÓTKA Oliwia 10 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1141 2
3.  JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1136 2
4.  FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 998 2
5.  GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park993 2
6.  SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 988 2
7.  MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 976 2
8.  PAPLIŃSKA Marianna 10 UKS Ostrobramska 957 2
9.  STEFAŃCZYK Zofia 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 949 2

10.  LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 948 2
11.  ŻURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 930 2
12.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 924 2
13.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 908 2
14.  PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 895 2
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15.  KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 858 2
16.  JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 848 2
17.  GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 842 2
18.  ŁOPACIŃSKA Karina 10 IKS Konstancin 824 2
19.  SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 820 2
20.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 770 2
21.  SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 427 2


